

MR 3087 Under New Maintenance Policy-2018

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Name of road:- Haridih Rco Sadak to Daltit Bta.

Executive Engineer

Rural Works Department

Works Division, Durbhanga-1

DIVISION

MB.No:- 4249

Baheri

SUB-DIVISION

Name of Cont- M/s Taddabansh Kumar Singh.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

(These four lines should be filled with details of the measurements relating to each work).					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Maintenance & Repair					
at road with maintenance work					
from Havidih Road Sakal to					
Dahit Jala.					
Agency:- M/S Jadubansh K S Singh					
PK No:- MR-N/23-24 Durgabhangs-					
Ag Value:- RS. 100415238.00/-					
Ag No:- 18MBD/24-25 (MR-3054					
unders new maintenance					
policy 2018)					

Date of start:- 17.08.2024					
Date of completion:- 16.05.2025					
Rate:- 0.11% below from approved					
BOR Rate					

<u>Record Measurements</u>					
(1/234) corner of chaj lean					
cement conc sub base					
over -olo-olo-					
1x8x2.6x0.10= 2.08					
1x7.0x1.8x0.10= 1.26					
1x8x2.10x0.10= 1.68					
1x9x1.9x0.10= 1.71					
1x8.0x2.4x0.10= 1.92					
C/O RTH= 8.65					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Seigniorage fee</u>					
① DLC = 33.22 m ³					
@ RS 878.45/m ³					RS 29182.00
ii) panel conc = 167.69 m ³					
@ RS 1092.71/m ³					RS 183237.00
Total AS					212419.00
SF = AS 212419.00 x 0.10 =					21242 AS 21241.9 21,241.9
Total AS					212419 21,241.9
Sur AS. 21241.90					21,242.5
Total AS					212419 21,242.5
Total AS					212419 21,242.5

ABSTRACT OF COST

(1/234) consm of dry lean cement conc - do - do - 33.22 m ³ vide TMB page (2)					
@ RS 6367.05/m ³					RS 211513.00
(2/235) consm of panel conc pcc pavement - do - do - all comp job 167.69 m ³ vide TMB page (3)					
@ RS 10135.66/m ³					RS 1699699.00
(3/239) PIN MMBLBY MAINFORM - do - do - do - 031405 vide TMB page (3)					
@ RS 15189.16/each					RS 45567.00
Total AS					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					33 FRS
(4) p/v of birring water table					
horizontal - do - do -					
(i/290) 600 mm Δ triangle					
04 Nos vide TMB page (3)					
@ RS. 5600.33/each - RS 23201.00					
(ii/291) 600 mm side circle					
04 Nos vide TMB page (3)					
@ RS 7368.14/each - RS 29473.00					
(iii/292) 450 mm x 600 mm					
Rectangular -					
02 Nos vide TMB page (4)					
@ RS 7207.65/each - RS 14415.00					
(5/299) p/v Road markings					
with - do - do -					
100.00 m ² vide TMB page (4)					
@ RS. 712.25/m ² - RS. 71225.00					
(6) p/v RCC m ₁₅ grade 1 km					
Jiscel Stone - do - do -					
(i/236) ordinary 1 km stone					
01 Nos vide TMB page (4)					
@ RS. 3289.10/each - RS 3289.00					
(ii/237) 200 m stone					
02 Nos vide TMB p (4)					
@ RS. 32874.60/each - RS 1749.00					
					C/O RS 2100081.00

Continuation

Less 0.11% below as

Material Statement

$$\text{Stone c/g} = \frac{180.91}{\rho_k} \text{ m}^3$$
$$S_{\text{and}} = 90.41 \text{ m}^3$$
$$\frac{13112}{3.5}$$

Allocation Received ₹ 28,54,408 =
vide letter no-125 dt 29.11.2024

Continuation

Including A.S.T — Rs 25,17,567 = ✓
Excluding A.S.T — Rs 21,33,531 = ✓